

CS No. 514/16

M/s. Klifton Forge Pvt. Ltd. Vs.
Global Ispat Ltd.

19.09.2016

Present: Ld. Counsel for the plaintiff.
Summons not received back.
Be awaited.

Now, to come up for further proceedings on 28.11.2016.

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ-05/Dwarka Courts
19.09.2016