

CS No. 514/16

Klifton Forge Pvt. Ltd. Vs. Global Ispat

28.11.2016.

Present: Plaintiff in person.

As per the acknowledgement received in the court, defendant has been served.

It is 3.15 PM.

None has appeared for the defendant despite repeated calls. Defendant is proceeded ex parte.

Now, to come up for ex parte PE on 18.01.2017.

(Mohd. Farrukh)
ADJ-05/Dwarka Courts
28.11.2016