

CS no. 514/16

Kllifton Forge Vs. Global Ispat

18.01.2017

File is received from the court of Mr. Mohd. Farrukh, learned ADJ by the order of Learned District Judge, Dwarka Courts bearing no. 29852-2987/Case Transfer/Judl. Gaz./DWK/2016 dated 24.12.2016. Let it be checked and registered.

Present: Sh. Rakesh Kumar Gupta Counsel for the plaintiff

Sh. Pankaj Dewevdi counsel for defendant submits that he has already filed WS aong with application u/o 9 R.7 CPC and another application u/s 5 of Limitaion Act. Copy of the same supplied today to the counsel for plaintiff.

Put up for reply/arguments on the aforesaid applications on 19.04.2017 at 12.00 noon.

(R.L. Meena)
ADJ-02: Dwarka Courts
N.Delhi/18.01.2017