

CS DJ ADJ17386/16

M/S KLLIFTON FORGE PVT LTD Vs. GLOBAL ISPAT LTD

29.01.2018

Present: Sh Rakesh Sharma, Ld. counsel for plaintiff

Sh Pankaj, Ld. counsel for defendant

Affidavit of Aarti Kapoor has filed his affidavit.

Ld.counsel for plaintiff has sought time for filing of certificate u.s 65 B  
of Indian Evidence Act.

List this matter for PE on 14.03.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)  
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts  
New Delhi/29.01.2018