

CS 17386/16
M/S KLLIFTON FORGE PVT LTD Vs. GLOBAL ISPAT LTD

09.05.2018

Present: None for plaintiff.
None for defendant.

Be awaited.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/09.05.2018

Present: Sh. Rakesh, Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Pankaj, Proxy counsel for defendant.

The witness i.e. PW-1 is reported to be not available
due to her deposition in another court today.

The prayer for adjournment is not opposed on behalf
of plaintiff.

Put up for deposition of PW-1 on 20.07.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/09.05.2018