

CS 17386/16
M/S KLLIFTON FORGE PVT LTD Vs. GLOBAL ISPAT LTD

20.07.2018

Present: None for the plaintiff.
None for the defendant.

Further call shall not be taken due to lengthy cause
list.

List for deposition of PW-1 for 06.09.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/20.07.2018

At this stage, Sh. Puran Sharma, Counsel for the
plaintiff has appeared alongwith PW-1 and noted the next date.

Put up on 06.09.2018.

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/20.07.2018