

CS No. 17386/16

**M/S KLLIFTON FORGE PVT LTD Vs. GLOBAL ISPAT
LTD**

06.09.2018

Present: Plaintiff in person alongwith counsel Sh. Puran
Sharma.

Sh. Pankaj, counsel for defendant.

No witness is present.

Put up for PE on **21.11.2018.**

(VISHAL GOGNE)
ADJ-02 : Dwarka Courts
New Delhi/06.09.2018