

**CS No.**  
**Klifton Forge Pvt. Ltd. vs. Global Ispat Ltd.**

29.04.2019

**Case received by way of transfer from the court of  
Ld. ADJ-02, Dwarka. It be checked & registered.**

Present: Ms. Ritu Rathore, proxy counsel for the plaintiff.  
Sh. A.N. Aggarwal, counsel for the defendant.

No PW is present.

Put up for PE on **17.07.2019**.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)  
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts  
29.04.2019