

CS. No.17386/16
M/s. Klifton Forge Pvt. Ltd. vs. Global Ispat Ltd.

25.09.2019

Present: None for the plaintiff despite repeated calls since morning.

Sh. Divij Soni, counsel for the defendant.

None is appearing on behalf of the plaintiff, therefore, the present suit is dismissed in default.

File be consigned to record room.

(Balwant Rai Bansal)
ADJ-05(SW)/Dwarka Courts
25.09.2019