

12

CS DJ ADJ 17386/16

M/S KLLIFTON FORGE PVT LTD Vs. GLOBAL ISPAT LTD

08.01.2024

Present: Sh. Jai Batra, Proxy counsel for Sh. Kunal Anand, Ld. Counsel
for the plaintiff.

Sh. Vishal Saxena, Ld. Counsel for the defendant.

An application U/s 151 CPC for recall of order dated 13.10.2023 along with an application U/s 5 of Limitation Act filed on behalf of defendant. Copy supplied. Let reply, if any be filed within 2 weeks with advance copy to other side.

Put up for reply/arguments on **25.01.2024**.

(SHILPI M JAIN)
ADJ-05 (SW)/Dwarka Courts
New Delhi:08.01.2024