

CS DJ ADJ No. 17386/2016

M/s Kllifton Forge Pvt Ltd.Vs. Global Ispat Ltd.

13.05.2025

Present: Sh. Rohit Malik, proxy counsel for Sh. Kunal Anand, Ld counsel
for plaintiff.

Sh Vishal Saxena, Ld counsel for defendant.

Matter is fixed for PE. However, adjournment sought on behalf
of plaintiff on the ground PW1 failed to bring original.

In view thereof, put up for PE on **20.08.2025**.

SHILPI M JAIN
DISTRICT JUDGE-05 (SW)
DWARKA COURTS
NEW DELHI/13.05.2025